
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 AFRL Project Group 10 3.94 mons Thu 9/4/08 Wed 12/31/08

2 Beginning of Spring Semester 1 day? Thu 9/4/08 Fri 9/5/08

3 Team Recap Meetings 1 day? Thu 9/4/08 Fri 9/5/08

4 Team Recap Meetings 1 day? Thu 9/4/08 Fri 9/5/08

5 Spaghetti Bride Contest 3 days Sun 9/7/08 Wed 9/10/08

6 Spaghetti Bridge Build 1 1 day Sun 9/7/08 Mon 9/8/08

7 Spaghetti Bridge Build 2 1 day Mon 9/8/08 Tue 9/9/08

8 Initial Website Build 1 day Mon 9/8/08 Tue 9/9/08

9 Write Code of Conduct 1 day Sun 9/7/08 Mon 9/8/08

10 Spaghetti Bridge Presentation 1 day Tue 9/9/08 Wed 9/10/08

11 AFRL 44 days? Thu 9/4/08 Sat 10/18/08

12 Visit to Tyndall AFRL 1 day Thu 9/4/08 Fri 9/5/08

13 Briefing on Design Specifications 1 day Fri 9/12/08 Sat 9/13/08

14 Question Session 1 day Fri 9/12/08 Sat 9/13/08

15 Tyndall Trip to Collect Dimensions 1 day Fri 9/19/08 Sat 9/20/08

16 Presentation at Tyndall 1 day? Fri 10/17/08 Sat 10/18/08

17 Brainstorming / Research 68.38 days? Mon 9/8/08 Sat 11/15/08

18 Initial BS 10.38 days Mon 9/8/08 Thu 9/18/08

19 BS Meeting 1 1 day Mon 9/15/08 Tue 9/16/08

20 Individual Research 37 days? Wed 9/17/08 Fri 10/24/08

21 BS Meeting 2 0 days Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08

22 Research Materials 1 day? Mon 10/13/08 Tue 10/14/08

23 Research Controls 1 day? Fri 11/14/08 Sat 11/15/08

24 Designing 74 days? Thu 9/18/08 Mon 12/1/08

25 Initial Conncepts 1 day? Thu 9/18/08 Fri 9/19/08

26 Ball and Socket Design Chosen 1 day? Tue 9/23/08 Wed 9/24/08

27 Design 1 1 day? Tue 9/23/08 Wed 9/24/08

28 Optimization/Modification 2 1 day? Tue 9/30/08 Wed 10/1/08

29 Design 2 1 day? Mon 10/13/08 Tue 10/14/08

30 Optimization/Modification 1 1 day? Fri 10/31/08 Sat 11/1/08

31 Design 3 1 day? Tue 11/4/08 Wed 11/5/08

32 Optimization/Modification 3 1 day? Mon 11/24/08 Tue 11/25/08

33 Final Fall Design 1 day? Sun 11/30/08 Mon 12/1/08

34 Staff Meetings 64 days? Tue 9/16/08 Wed 11/19/08

35 Staff meeting 1 1 day Tue 9/16/08 Wed 9/17/08

36 Staff meeting 2 1 day? Tue 9/30/08 Wed 10/1/08

37 Staff meeting 3 1 day? Tue 10/21/08 Wed 10/22/08

38 Staff Meeting 4 1 day? Tue 11/18/08 Wed 11/19/08

39 Deliverables 86.63 days? Sun 9/7/08 Wed 12/3/08

40 Code of Conduct 2 days Sun 9/7/08 Tue 9/9/08

41 Needs Assessment 4 days Fri 9/12/08 Tue 9/16/08

42 Project Scope 14 days Tue 9/16/08 Tue 9/30/08

43 Product Specifications 14 days Tue 9/30/08 Tue 10/14/08

44 Project Plan 49 days Tue 10/14/08 Tue 12/2/08

45 Concept Generation and Selection 0 days Thu 10/16/08 Thu 10/16/08

46 Team Evalutions #1 1 day? Tue 10/14/08 Wed 10/15/08

47 Team Evaluations #2 1 day? Tue 12/2/08 Wed 12/3/08

48 Final Design Package 1 day? Tue 12/2/08 Wed 12/3/08

49 Spring Proposal 1 day? Tue 12/2/08 Wed 12/3/08

50 Presentations 21.38 days? Thu 10/16/08 Thu 11/6/08

51 Conceptual Design Review 0.38 days? Thu 10/16/08 Thu 10/16/08

52 Interim Design Review 0.38 days? Thu 11/6/08 Thu 11/6/08
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